
 Conference Schedule and Results

END OF 2013-14 SEASON (All games)

Bradley (12-20)

11-08-13 JACKSONVILLE ST. W 72-65 A-7209

11-10-13 ALABAMA STATE W 85-59 A-3820

11-12-13 CENTRAL MICHIGAN W 80-70 A-6334

11-15-13 CHICAGO STATE W 77-64 A-6797

11-17-13 at Illinois L 55-81 A-15849

11-22-13 at Arizona State L 58-70 A-5570

11-30-13 TEXAS-PAN AMERICAN W 74-54 A-5898

12-04-13 IUPUI L 66-72 A-3750

12-07-13 at Milwaukee L 67-73 A-2498

12-10-13 IPFW L 61-65 A-5977

12-20-13 vs Portland L 53-74 A-300

12-21-13 vs Pacific L 55-71 A-312

12-28-13 SOUTH FLORIDA L 57-61 A-6221

* 01-01-14 at Northern Iowa L 46-80 A-4132

* 01-04-14 DRAKE W 68-57 A-6465

* 01-08-14 MISSOURI STATE L 65-68 A-5745

* 01-11-14 at Indiana State L 59-62 A-5545

* 01-14-14 at Wichita State L 50-72 A-10506

* 01-17-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 66-60 A-6909

* 01-22-14 NORTHERN IOWA W 69-65 A-6585

* 01-26-14 at Evansville L 60-66 A-5889

* 01-29-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 64-45 A-8403

* 02-01-14 at Missouri State L 61-74 A-6174

* 02-06-14 at Loyola W 63-54 A-1870

* 02-09-14 EVANSVILLE W 83-66 A-6732

* 02-12-14 INDIANA STATE L 62-68 A-6302

* 02-15-14 at Illinois State L 54-70 A-8111

* 02-18-14 at Southern Illinois L 64-75 A-5089

* 02-22-14 LOYOLA W 55-38 A-8931

* 02-25-14 WICHITA STATE L 49-69 A-10257

* 03-01-14 at Drake L 66-71 A-4122

03-06-14 vs Loyola L 72-74 A-5601

Drake (15-16)

11-09-13 at UIC W 61-59 A-5245

11-12-13 IOWA WESLEYAN W 104-49 A-3256

11-16-13 at Saint Mary's L 63-67 A-2495

11-23-13 OMAHA W 88-80 A-3467

11-29-13 at Fresno State W 84-74 A-6170

11-30-13 vs Northern Arizona W 76-56 A-6022

12-01-13 vs CSU Bakersfield W 65-57 A-9342

12-07-13 vs #23 Iowa L 66-83 A-14512

12-14-13 NEW MEXICO STATE LOT 69-81 A-3288

12-18-13 WESTERN MICHIGAN W 71-68 A-3054

12-23-12 ALBANY W 71-63 A-3389

12-29-13 at IUPUI W 75-52 A-583

* 01-01-14 EVANSVILLE W 94-66 A-3071

* 01-04-14 at Bradley L 57-68 A-6465

* 01-08-14 INDIANA STATE L 73-77 A-3465

* 01-11-14 at Northern Iowa L 66-76 A-6072

* 01-15-14 at Loyola L 60-70 A-1702

* 01-18-14 ILLINOIS STATE L 63-77 A-3701

* 01-22-14 at Southern Illinois W 57-54 A-4532

* 01-25-14 WICHITA STATE L 61-78 A-6127

* 01-29-14 MISSOURI STATE W 84-74 A-3290

* 02-01-14 at Illinois State L 57-75 A-5874

* 02-04-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 58-74 A-3354

* 02-09-14 at Indiana State L 56-60 A-5449

* 02-12-14 at Missouri State L 63-69 A-5674

* 02-15-14 LOYOLA W 70-62 A-4292

* 02-18-14 NORTHERN IOWA W 70-67 A-4285

* 02-22-14 at Wichita State L 54-83 A-10506

* 02-25-14 at Evansville L 48-61 A-3483

* 03-01-14 BRADLEY W 71-66 A-4122

03-06-14 vs Evansville L 61-69 A-5601
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END OF 2013-14 SEASON (All games)

Evansville (14-19)

11-09-13 MARTIN METHODIST W 87-69 A-3874

11-12-13 at IUPUI W 84-78 A-1215

11-18-13 MERCER W 89-76 A-3607

11-20-13 VALPARAISO W 100-92 A-4018

11-23-13 ANDERSON U W 91-68 A-4131

11-26-13 at #25 Indiana L 46-77 A-16255

11-30-13 at Ohio L 59-81 A-4637

12-04-13 at Murray State L 63-65 A-2474

12-07-13 MIAMI (OHIO) W 78-65 A-3305

12-10-13 at Xavier L 60-63 A-9086

12-14-13 JACKSON STATE L 51-57 A-4097

12-21-13 BUTLER L 59-68 A-7035

12-28-13 GRAMBLING W 96-61 A-3712

* 01-01-14 at Drake L 66-94 A-3071

* 01-04-14 INDIANA STATE L 62-81 A-4937

* 01-08-14 NORTHERN IOWA L 53-80 A-3222

* 01-11-14 at Southern Illinois W 75-69 A-4763

* 01-15-14 at Illinois State LOT 78-79 A-4375

* 01-18-14 LOYOLA W 53-48 A-4310

* 01-21-14 at Missouri State L 61-64 A-4752

* 01-26-14 BRADLEY W 66-60 A-5889

* 01-29-14 at Northern Iowa L 81-95 A-3670

* 02-01-14 at Wichita State L 67-81 A-10506

* 02-05-14 MISSOURI STATE L 54-66 A-3463

* 02-09-14 at Bradley L 66-83 A-6732

* 02-12-14 ILLINOIS STATE WOT 104-98 A-3151

* 02-16-14 WICHITA STATE L 68-84 A-8802

* 02-19-14 at Indiana State L 54-59 A-5778

* 02-22-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 56-61 A-6243

* 02-25-14 DRAKE W 61-48 A-3483

* 03-01-14 at Loyola W 75-72 A-1382

03-06-14 vs Drake W 69-61 A-5601

03-07-14 vs Wichita State L 58-80 A-10260

Illinois State (18-16)

11-08-13 at #14 VCU L 58-96 A-7741

11-12-13 DREXEL L 70-78 A-4313

11-17-13 at Northwestern W 68-64 A-6025

11-20-13 MANHATTAN L 70-79 A-4690

11-27-13 vs Vermont L 76-87 A-697

11-29-13 vs Sonoma State W 75-58 A-475

11-30-13 at San Francisco W 90-76 A-1414

12-04-13 CHICAGO STATE W 75-56 A-4211

12-07-13 #25 DAYTON W 81-75 A-6697

12-16-13 at Oakland L 75-90 A-1005

12-19-13 TENNESSEE STATE W 64-58 A-4061

12-22-13 DEPAUL W 69-64 A-5345

* 01-02-14 at Missouri State LOT 70-78 A-4945

* 01-05-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 66-48 A-1060

* 01-08-14 at Wichita State L 47-66 A-10506

* 01-11-14 LOYOLA W 59-50 A-5354

* 01-15-14 EVANSVILLE WOT 79-78 A-4375

* 01-18-14 at Drake W 77-63 A-3701

* 01-22-14 WICHITA STATE L 55-70 A-9510

* 01-25-14 at Indiana State L 62-76 A-6528

* 01-29-14 at Bradley L 45-64 A-8403

* 02-01-14 DRAKE W 75-57 A-5874

* 02-05-14 NORTHERN IOWA W 76-65 A-4021

* 02-09-14 at Loyola L 69-79 A-2664

* 02-12-14 at Evansville LOT 98-104 A-3151

* 02-15-14 BRADLEY W 70-54 A-8111

* 02-18-14 MISSOURI STATE W 67-63 A-4682

* 02-23-14 at Northern Iowa L 59-72 A-4385

* 02-26-14 INDIANA STATE W 77-59 A-4684

* 03-01-14 at Southern Illinois L 65-66 A-8339

03-07-14 vs Missouri State L 48-53 A-10260

03-19-14 MOREHEAD STATE W 77-67 A-2080

03-24-14 TEXAS A&M W 62-55 A-3251

03-26-14 at Siena L 49-61 A-3980
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Indiana State (23-11)

11-09-13 BALL STATE W 82-73 A-7221

11-14-13 at Belmont L 95-96 A-2613

11-17-13 at #21 Notre Dame W 83-70 A-8257

11-22-13 TRUMAN STATE W 80-69 A-4419

11-27-13 vs Tulsa L 62-63 A-3922

11-29-13 at Alaska Anchorage W 97-87 A-3897

11-30-13 vs Pepperdine W 73-70 A-3898

12-07-13 at Eastern Illinois W 66-48 A-1255

12-14-13 at UMKC W 74-63 A-2496

12-18-13 at Saint Louis L 66-83 A-7205

12-21-13 IUPUI W 81-61 A-5980

12-28-13 BELMONT W 85-73 A-4837

* 01-01-14 LOYOLA W 70-58 A-5266

* 01-04-14 at Evansville W 81-62 A-4937

* 01-08-14 at Drake W 77-73 A-3465

* 01-11-14 BRADLEY W 62-59 A-5545

* 01-15-14 MISSOURI STATE W 70-55 A-5895

* 01-18-14 at Wichita State L 48-68 A-10506

* 01-22-14 at Loyola W 65-61 A-1180

* 01-25-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 76-62 A-6528

* 01-29-14 at Southern Illinois L 60-79 A-4821

* 02-01-14 at Northern Iowa W 87-81 A-5127

* 02-05-14 WICHITA STATE L 58-65 A-9245

* 02-09-14 DRAKE W 60-56 A-5449

* 02-12-14 at Bradley W 68-62 A-6302

* 02-15-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 60-57 A-5420

* 02-19-14 EVANSVILLE W 59-54 A-5778

* 02-22-14 at Missouri State L 66-77 A-5207

* 02-26-14 at Illinois State L 59-77 A-4684

* 03-01-14 NORTHERN IOWA L 69-71 A-5717

03-07-14 vs Loyola W 75-62 A-9037

03-08-14 vs Southern Illinois W 62-59 A-13966

03-09-14 vs Wichita State L 69-83 A-12125

03-18-14 at Arkansas L 71-91 A-7096

Loyola (10-22)

11-08-13 MILWAUKEE W 76-72 A-2247

11-12-13 at Tennessee Tech L 69-74 A-1185

11-16-13 at Tulane L 59-65 A-1552

11-19-13 ROCKHURST W 83-65 A-1364

11-22-13 at Portland State L 63-67 A-755

11-23-13 vs UC Davis LOT 61-64 A-834

11-24-13 vs SIU Edwardsville W 73-72 A-738

12-01-13 at Mississippi State LOT 64-65 A-6010

12-07-13 UIC W 73-70 A-2017

12-13-13 CAMPBELL W 80-68 A-1103

12-18-13 NORTHERN ILLINOIS L 49-55 A-1517

12-23-13 at Fordham L 69-83 A-2959

* 01-01-14 at Indiana State L 58-70 A-5266

* 01-05-14 MISSOURI STATE W 89-57 A-1024

* 01-08-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 67-71 A-1623

* 01-11-14 at Illinois State L 50-59 A-5354

* 01-15-14 DRAKE W 70-60 A-1702

* 01-18-14 at Evansville L 48-53 A-4310

* 01-22-14 INDIANA STATE L 61-65 A-1180

* 01-25-14 NORTHERN IOWA WOT 93-87 A-2723

* 01-28-14 at Wichita State L 45-57 A-10506

* 02-01-14 at Southern Illinois LOT 76-81 A-5156

* 02-06-14 BRADLEY L 54-63 A-1870

* 02-09-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 79-69 A-2664

* 02-12-14 at Northern Iowa L 58-80 A-3532

* 02-15-14 at Drake L 62-70 A-4292

* 02-19-14 WICHITA STATE L 74-88 A-4577

* 02-22-14 at Bradley L 38-55 A-8931

* 02-25-14 at Missouri State L 56-72 A-5455

* 03-01-14 EVANSVILLE L 72-75 A-1382

03-06-14 vs Bradley W 74-72 A-5601

03-07-14 vs Indiana State L 62-75 A-9037
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Missouri State (20-13)

11-08-13 at Old Dominion WOT 79-67 A-6780

11-16-13 TULSA W 96-93 A-6236

11-20-13 GRAMBLING STATE W 97-67 A-4216

11-24-13 HAMPTON W 81-67 A-3988

11-26-13 LIBERTY W 54-52 A-3898

11-29-13 vs Texas A&M W 73-67 A-1613

11-30-13 vs Virginia L 63-83 A-900

12-04-13 CAMERON W 81-57 A-3874

12-13-13 at Oral Roberts W 70-67 A-4262

12-17-13 at #4 Louisville L 60-90 A-21335

12-21-13 ALABAMA A&M W 68-47 A-4176

12-29-13 SE MISSOURI STATE W 81-78 A-3889

* 01-02-14 ILLINOIS STATE WOT 78-70 A-4945

* 01-05-14 at Loyola L 57-89 A-1024

* 01-08-14 at Bradley W 68-65 A-5745

* 01-11-14 WICHITA STATE LOT 69-72 A-10776

* 01-15-14 at Indiana State L 55-70 A-5895

* 01-18-14 at Northern Iowa L 89-94 A-5232

* 01-21-14 EVANSVILLE W 64-61 A-4752

* 01-25-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 69-63 A-6206

* 01-29-14 at Drake L 74-84 A-3290

* 02-01-14 BRADLEY W 74-61 A-6174

* 02-05-14 at Evansville W 66-54 A-3463

* 02-08-14 at Southern Illinois L 54-72 A-6249

* 02-12-14 DRAKE W 69-63 A-5674

* 02-15-14 NORTHERN IOWA L 58-60 A-6314

* 02-18-14 at Illinois State L 63-67 A-4682

* 02-22-14 INDIANA STATE W 77-66 A-5207

* 02-25-14 LOYOLA W 72-56 A-5455

* 03-01-14 at Wichita State L 45-68 A-10506

03-07-14 vs Illinois State W 53-48 A-10260

03-08-14 vs Wichita State L 42-67 A-13966

03-19-14 MURRAY STATE L 63-66 A-2910

Northern Iowa (16-15)

11-09-13 at Ohio L 64-75 A-11162

11-11-13 COE COLLEGE W 86-52 A-3658

11-16-13 at George Mason L 70-76 A-4367

11-22-13 vs Loyola Marymount W 90-81 A-1527

11-24-13 vs Maryland L 66-80 A-1766

11-25-13 vs La Salle W 65-50 A-2655

12-03-13 at Milwaukee L 72-83 A-2637

12-07-13 vs #17 Iowa State LOT 82-91 A-14512

12-10-13 SAVANNAH STATE W 55-50 A-3145

12-14-13 VCU W 77-68 A-5890

12-21-13 at Virginia L 43-57 A-9714

12-28-13 IONA W 90-78 A-5218

* 01-01-14 BRADLEY W 80-46 A-4132

* 01-05-14 at Wichita State L 53-67 A-10506

* 01-08-14 at Evansville W 80-53 A-3222

* 01-11-14 DRAKE W 76-66 A-6072

* 01-14-14 at Southern Illinois L 66-68 A-4278

* 01-18-14 MISSOURI STATE W 94-89 A-5232

* 01-22-14 at Bradley L 65-69 A-6585

* 01-25-14 at Loyola LOT 87-93 A-2723

* 01-29-14 EVANSVILLE W 95-81 A-3670

* 02-01-14 INDIANA STATE L 81-87 A-5127

* 02-05-14 at Illinois State L 65-76 A-4021

* 02-08-14 WICHITA STATE L 73-82 A-7150

* 02-12-14 LOYOLA W 80-58 A-3532

* 02-15-14 at Missouri State W 60-58 A-6314

* 02-18-14 at Drake L 67-70 A-4285

* 02-23-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 72-59 A-4385

* 02-26-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 73-54 A-3804

* 03-01-14 at Indiana State W 71-69 A-5717

03-07-14 vs Southern Illinois L 58-63 A-9037
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Southern Illinois (14-19)

11-12-13 at Missouri L 59-72 A-6794

11-16-13 SAINT LOUIS L 67-76 A-5640

11-19-13 at Austin Peay L 70-72 A-2505

11-21-13 MISSOURI S&T W 96-74 A-3924

11-25-13 vs St. Bonaventure L 71-83 A-487

11-26-13 vs Stetson W 67-48 A-250

11-27-13 vs San Diego L 56-59 A-250

11-30-13 at Chicago State L 84-88 A-1347

12-07-13 WESTERN KENTUCKY L 60-69 A-4164

12-17-13 at Murray State L 65-73 A-3389

12-21-13 BALL STATE W 66-58 A-4223

12-23-13 SIU EDWARDSVILLE W 74-57 A-7057

12-29-13 at Miami (Ohio) L 65-67 A-1072

* 01-02-14 WICHITA STATE L 67-82 A-4891

* 01-05-14 at Illinois State L 48-66 A-1060

* 01-08-14 at Loyola W 71-67 A-1623

* 01-11-14 EVANSVILLE L 69-75 A-4763

* 01-14-14 NORTHERN IOWA W 68-66 A-4278

* 01-17-14 at Bradley L 60-66 A-6909

* 01-22-14 DRAKE L 54-57 A-4532

* 01-25-14 at Missouri State L 63-69 A-6206

* 01-29-14 INDIANA STATE W 79-60 A-4821

* 02-01-14 LOYOLA WOT 81-76 A-5156

* 02-04-14 at Drake W 74-58 A-3354

* 02-08-14 MISSOURI STATE W 72-54 A-6249

* 02-11-14 at Wichita State L 67-78 A-10506

* 02-15-14 at Indiana State L 57-60 A-5420

* 02-18-14 BRADLEY W 75-64 A-5089

* 02-22-14 at Evansville W 61-56 A-6243

* 02-26-14 at Northern Iowa L 54-73 A-3804

* 03-01-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 66-65 A-8339

03-07-14 vs Northern Iowa W 63-58 A-9037

03-08-14 vs Indiana State L 59-62 A-13966

Wichita State (35-1)

11-09-13 EMPORIA STATE W 93-50 A-10506

11-11-13 WESTERN KENTUCKY W 66-49 A-10506

11-14-13 WILLIAM & MARY W 79-62 A-10506

11-16-13 TENNESSEE STATE W 85-71 A-10506

11-20-13 at Tulsa W 77-54 A-5446

11-25-13 vs DePaul W 90-72 A-7682

11-26-13 vs BYU W 75-62 A-8324

12-01-13 at Saint Louis W 70-65 A-9031

12-07-13 ORAL ROBERTS W 71-58 A-10506

12-14-13 TENNESSEE W 70-61 A-14356

12-17-13 at Alabama W 72-67 A-9918

12-22-13 NC CENTRAL W 77-66 A-10506

12-29-13 DAVIDSON W 81-70 A-10506

* 01-02-14 at Southern Illinois W 82-67 A-4891

* 01-05-14 NORTHERN IOWA W 67-53 A-10506

* 01-08-14 ILLINOIS STATE W 66-47 A-10506

* 01-11-14 at Missouri State WOT 72-69 A-10776

* 01-14-14 BRADLEY W 72-50 A-10506

* 01-18-14 INDIANA STATE W 68-48 A-10506

* 01-22-14 at Illinois State W 70-55 A-9510

* 01-25-14 at Drake W 78-61 A-6127

* 01-28-14 LOYOLA W 57-45 A-10506

* 02-01-14 EVANSVILLE W 81-67 A-10506

* 02-05-14 at Indiana State W 65-58 A-9245

* 02-08-14 at Northern Iowa W 82-73 A-7150

* 02-11-14 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 78-67 A-10506

* 02-16-14 at Evansville W 84-68 A-8802

* 02-19-14 at Loyola W 88-74 A-4577

* 02-22-14 DRAKE W 83-54 A-10506

* 02-25-14 at Bradley W 69-49 A-10257

* 03-01-14 MISSOURI STATE W 68-45 A-10506

03-07-14 vs Evansville W 80-58 A-10260

03-08-14 vs Missouri State W 67-42 A-13966

03-09-14 vs Indiana State W 83-69 A-12125

03-21-14 vs Cal Poly W 64-37 A-19223

03-23-14 vs Kentucky L 76-78 A-19676


